

17
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17.) B/w 2nd & 3rd (1.4) 2nd head wall					
do do			P/D		
65.488 m ³ wide T. B Page 11					
C 6146.42/m ³					402,517.00
(18.) plastering with c. 1.4 on B/w					
do do			P/D		
126.384 m ² wide T. B Page 11.					
C 156.19/m ²					19,740.00
(19.) P/V 1.5 m thick cement running on plaster					
do do			P/D		
41.58 m ² wide T. B Page 11.					
C 50.49/m ²					2099.00
(20.) P/V 4 loging R.C.C. pipe HP 31 nominal					
do do			P/D		
7.50 m wide T. B Page 11					
C 3492.31/m					26,192.00
less 10% below as per agreement					76,37,094.00
					76,37,094.00
					68,82,385.00
					Limit ALOT more - 3156080
M. S. D. S. 15-01-21					3156080
J. B. K. S. G. H. S. II.					Balance 3726305
					C.P.D.
					16/11/21

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Second on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work</u> Kt Bakasra more to Bakasra					
<u>Under</u> 18-185 m Kargater block.					
<u>Agency</u> Rina Singh, Doodhhat Ambanabad.					
<u>Ag. No.</u> 39 / SB 3 / 20-21.					
<u>date of start</u> 27-05-20.					
<u>date of completion</u> 26-05-21.					
<u>date of measurement</u>					
<u>(S.)</u> P/V C.S.B. G-1 (with coarse					
<u>Sand)</u> → Per T.S. clause 402 -					
<u>do</u> - E/I -					
<u>C.C. Prodim</u>					
<u>Link road</u> - 1 x 4.10 x [7.50 + 7.50 + 3.75]					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	
Second on the Bill				
Abstract of cost.				
(1.) Costing setting out B. B. Pile 2				
do			E/P	
1.300 100 wide T. B. Pile			9	
@ 27,491.00/K. B.				35,338.10
(2.) Clearing & grubbing road land				
do			E/P	
0.46 Hec wide T. B. Pile			9.	
@ 58,321.70/Hec				26,828.10
(3.) Costing of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits				
Lead 100m			E/P	
2940.95 m ³ wide T. B. Pile			9.	
@ 166.69 m ³				490,227.10
(4.) Costing subgrade of earthen shoulders				
material obtained from borrow pits lead				
100m			E/P	
1620.45 m ³ wide T. B. Pile			9	
@ 199.56 m ³				323,287.10
(5.) Costing G.S.B Gr-I (with coarse sand) 9hr				
T.S. class 402			E/P	
839.07 m ³ wide T. B. Pile			9.	
48.72 m ³ wide T. B. Pile			13	
887.79 m ³ @ 3195.20 m ³				28,36,667.10
(6.) P.V. w. G.S.B Gr-III (with stone screening)				

Continuation

C.O. Rs 37,12,747.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Plt 'B' 11.2mm) as per T.S. clause					
405		do	E/S		
199.01 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 10.					
170.27 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 14.					
369.28 m ³ @ 4456.27/m ³					16,45,611.00
(10) Const ⁿ of Unreinforced c.c. pavement					
M30 with concrete & fine aggregates &					
43 grade cement as per T.S. clause					
1501		do	E/S		
242.40 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 14					
@ 7108.10/m ³					17,23,003.00
(13.) P.V. & laying of m.m. crs. & typical					
information sign board, citizen information					
board & maintenance board - do - E/S					
2 Nos wide T.M.B Page 10.					
@ 9922.26/Nos					19,845.00
(14) E/P in excavation for structure of					
structure - do - E/S					
70.054 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 10.					
@ 304.33/m ³					21,320.00
(15) P.V. R.C.C. MIS 200 pps found do - E/S					
8.452 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 10.					
@ 5341.43/m ³					45,146.00
(16) P.V. & laying of R.C.C. pipe H B 600 mm					
do - do - E/S					
22.50 m wide T.M.B Page 10.					
@ 1283.88/m					28,874.00
Continuation					71,96,546.00